
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

12 

13 

50 

3 

22 

85 

0 

48 

26 

41 

8 

67 

9 

14 

7 

44 

37 

5 

17 

87 

05 

40 

27 

Name 

Dario Cangialosi 

Yuven Sundaramoorthy 

Baylor Griffin 

Joe Colasacco 

James Weida 

David H. Livingston, Jr. 

Lewis Cooper III 

Steve Meyer 

Ayrton Ori 

Randy Acock 

Edward Erlandson 

John W. Walbran 

F Russell Strate, Jr. 

Don Napier 

Michael Hummel 

Glen Smeal 

Charles Hearn 

Chris Hodde 

Lisa Noble 

William Dwight Calkins 

Mike Rogers 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Mike Landon 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 

2:21.589 

2:23.200 

2:23.468 

2:23.935 

2:24.908 

2:25.046 

2:26.022 

2:28.123 

2:28.939 

2:29.162 

2:29.440 

2:30.126 

2:30.536 

2:31.490 

2:35.279 

2:37.298 

2:40.443 

2:41.864 

2:46.371 

2:47.407 

2:54.474 

Diff 

1.611 

1.879 

2.346 

3.319 

3.457 

4.433 

6.534 

7.350 

7.573 

7.851 

8.537 

8.947 

9.901 

13.690 

15.709 

18.854 

20.275 

24.782 

25.818 

32.885 

Gap 

1.611 

0.268 

0.467 

0.973 

0.138 

0.976 

2.101 

0.816 

0.223 

0.278 

0.686 

0.410 

0.954 

3.789 

2.019 

3.145 

1.421 

4.507 

1.036 

7.067 

Best Speed 

86.702 

85.726 

85.566 

85.288 

84.716 

84.635 

84.070 

82.877 

82.423 

82.300 

82.147 

81.771 

81.549 

81.035 

79.058 

78.043 

76.513 

75.841 

73.787 

73.330 

70.360 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

5 

7 

5 

2 

5 

6 

2 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

5 

6 

4 

2 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

2:21.772 

2:23.717 

2:26.314 

2:24.733 

2:24.994 

2:25.521 

2:27.435 

2:28.319 

2:30.477 

2:29.694 

2:30.021 

2:31.631 

2:31.110 

2:32.260 

2:35.821 

2:38.159 

2:40.808 

2:41.927 

2:47.717 

2:47.776 

2:56.922 

2nd Lap 

6 

4 

4 

2 

7 

7 

3 

3 

6 

5 

5 

5 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

4 

5 

5 

3 

0 

0 

M a k e / M o d e l

2 0 1 5  M y g a l e S J 1 1

2 0 1 2  M y g a l e M y g a l e

2 0 1 1  M y g a l e M y g a l e

2 0 0 4  V a n  D ie m a n F F

S c o r p i o n  W 1

2 0 1 4  S p e c t r u m 1 4 H

2 0 1 7  V a n  D i e m e n P M R - 1 7

2 0 1 1  P i p e r D F 5

2 0 1 1  M y g a l e M y g a l e

1 9 9 8  V a n  D i e m e n R F 9 8 - H o n d a

1 9 9 3  S W I F T D B - 6 h o n d a

2 0 0 6  S c o r p i o n 2 0 0 6

2 0 0 9  S c o r p i o n S - 1

2 0 0 5  F 5 0 0 S C O R P I O N

V a n  D i e m e n R F 0 1

1 9 9 5  N O V A K A R J 7 / 9

2 0 0 7  V o l k s w a g e n V o r t e c h

2 0 0 6  I n v a d e r Q C 1

2 0 0 8  V o r t e c h F V

2 0 1 1  P r o t o f o r m P 3 P 3

P r o t o f o rm

2 0 0 8  V o r t e c h V o r t e c h

2 0 0 9  P r o t o f o r m P 2

Hometown 

Chester NJ 

Schenectady NY 

Tampa FL 

Greenwich CT 

West Lafayette IN 

Nashville TN 

Grosse Pointe Farms MI 

Longmont CO 

Orlando FL 

Corpus Christi TX 

Burbank CA 

Saint Louis MO 

Alden NY 

Greenwood IN 

Round Hill VA 

San Marcos TX 

Houston TX 

McKinney TX 

Manhattan KS 

Dallas TX 

Port Neches TX 

Hartford City IN 

Zionsville IN 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/2/2018 2:07:07 PM 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Track:  COTA 3.41 miles CCW 

Sanction:  18-ST-5472-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

SCCA Polar Prix Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 2 - FF, FV, F500 

Grp2 Friday Qualifying - Revised 

Qualifying started at 13:23:47 

Circuit of the Americas CCW 3.410 miles 

2/2/2018 13:20 


